710 East Southmore Ave., Pasadena, Texas 77502
Phone: 713-472-7360   Fax: 713-472-7241
Web site: www.gagemaker.com
MIC TRAC Measurement Center
Ring and Plug Gage Inspection, Gage Setting and Calibration
MT-4000
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select the MIC TRAC Base
Unit, based on application
requirements such as: gage
setting, gage calibration,
length of travel required, or
accuracy required.
2. Select any optional
equipment.
The MIC TRAC is an electronic, adjustable measurement center that inspects ring and
plug gages, presets indicator style gages, and calibrates a variety of hand-held inspection
gages.
The MT-4000 measurement system includes the base unit, which houses 2 precision
optical scales. These glass scales give the MIC TRAC its precision measuring capability
with accuracies to .00002”. The base unit includes receiver pads and anvils that are
manufactured and precision ground to within .00001” to provide parallel surfaces for
measuring. The MT-4000 also contains a weight system that supplies the necessary
measuring forces to meet national standards.
Several models of the MT-4000 are available. The standard MT-4000 includes a desktop
computer containing digital readout software. Other packages includes the digital readout
software and two more functions in the software that provide very powerful tools to inspect
parts, calibrate gages and track gages. The functions consist of a computerized digital
readout , calibration report writer and a database for tracking gage information.
For gage calibration, the MIC TRAC measurement system can include the CAL-PAK, as
an option. CAL-PAK is an assortment of fixtures that attach to the base unit for holding
gages securely during the calibration process. Proper positioning of the gage improves the
accuracy of the calibration and provides more consistent results. (Refer to the CAL-PAK
Data Sheet for more information).
Features
• Equipment maintains accuracies to .00002”, traceable to NIST
• Report writer produces calibration certificates
• Digital readout provides measurement readings in inch or metric
• Database tracks and maintains gage history
• Versatility allows companies to meet several measurement needs
MIC TRAC MT-4000 Base Units
Supplied with digital readout software, desktop computer, TF-2R setting blocks and
shipping carton.
Model No. Description Accuracy Resolution Range
MT-4000 Standard Base Units
MT-4012R-10 MIC TRAC Base Unit   +.00002” .00001” 0” – 12”
MT-4024R-10 MIC TRAC Base Unit  +.00002” .00001” 0” – 24”
MT-4036R-10 MIC TRAC Base Unit  +.00002” .00001” 0” – 36”
MT-4048R-10 MIC TRAC Base Unit  +.00002” .00001” 0” – 48”
Supplied with digital readout software with extended functions, desktop computer, TF-2R
setting blocks and shipping carton.
Model No. Description Accuracy Resolution Range
MT-4000 Base Units with Extended Software Functions
MT-4012-10 MIC TRAC Base Unit   +.00002” .00001” 0” – 12”
MT-4024-10 MIC TRAC Base Unit  +.00002” .00001” 0” – 24”
MT-4036-10 MIC TRAC Base Unit  +.00002” .00001” 0” – 36”
MT-4048-10 MIC TRAC Base Unit  +.00002” .00001” 0” – 48”
MIC TRAC MT-4000
Measurement Center with Computer
Inspects Ring and Plugs
710 East Southmore Ave., Pasadena, Texas 77502